
Joe Wareing {Northumbria}

1/8* Daniel Kamel {Wales}

Harry Rogers {Warwickshire}

Nicholas Wall {Yorkshire}

Bye

1/8* Carlton Oldham {Lancashire}

Jack Cooper {Warwickshire}

1/8* Adam Corcoran {Hampshire}

Bye

1/8* Alexander Engstrom {Middlesex}

Oscar Beach {Lancashire}

1/8* Lewis Southward {Yorkshire}

Ryan Burrell Grant {Kent}

1/8* Joseph Twigge {Yorkshire}

Bye

Simon Herbert {Leicestershire}

1/8* Josh Owen {Warwickshire}

Toby Harding {Avon}

Bye

Kieran Heaphy {Nottinghamshire}

Ross Singleton {Cumbria}

Bye

1/8* William Henden {Norfolk}

Conor Adams {Essex}

Bye

Srikar Mummidi {Wales}

 11-5, 3-11, 11-9, 11-4

{23m}

1/8* Daniel Kamel

1/8* William Henden

Ryan Burrell Grant

1/8* Lewis Southward

1/8* Alexander Engstrom

Elliot Ridge

1/8* Adam Corcoran

 11-4, 11-8, 11-9 {22m}

 11-6, 11-6, 9-11, 12-10

{28m}

Nicholas Wall

 11-9, 11-6, 9-11, 11-9

{34m}

 11-4, 11-2, 11-6 {24m}

 11-9, 7-11, 11-6, 11-7

{36m}

 11-4, 11-8, 11-5 {12m}

 13-11, 11-2, 11-7 {27m}

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD
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Sam Todd {Yorkshire}

Bye

Richard Hall {Cheshire}

David Collins {Durham &

      Cleveland}

Elliot Ridge {Yorkshire}

Bye

Boys Under 13 - Qualifying Draw

Tecnifibre British Junior Championships

1st Round 2nd Round  Qualifiers

1/8* Adam Corcoran

1/8* Daniel Kamel

1/8* Carlton Oldham

Kieran Heaphy

1/8* Alexander Engstrom

Elliot Ridge

Nicholas Wall

1/8* Josh Owen

Ryan Burrell Grant

1/8* Lewis Southward

Jack Cooper

Joe Wareing

Oscar Beach

1/8* William Henden

1/8* Joseph Twigge

Sam Todd

 11-5, 11-2, 11-5 {14m}

 11-7, 11-9, 11-4 {20m}

 11-8, 11-6, 12-10 {20m}

 10-12, 5-11, 11-6, 11-4, 11-9

{31m}

 11-3, 11-5, 11-6 {14m}

 11-7, 11-3, 11-8 {21m}

 9-11, 11-8, 7-11, 11-4, 11-7

{29m}

 8-11, 11-8, 11-1, 11-8 {29m}

Boys Under 13 - Qualifying Draw


